
Wirral Borough Council Term Dates 2017-2018 
 
Autumn Term 2017 
 
Open Monday 4 September 2017 
Close Friday 20 October 2017       (35 Days) 
 

 
HALF TERM - Monday 23 October  – Friday 27 October 
 

 
Open Monday 30 October 2017 
Close Friday 22 December 2017      (40 Days) 
 

 
CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS – Monday 25 December – Friday 5 January 
 

 
Spring Term 2018 
 
Open Monday 8 January 2018 
Close Friday 16 February 2018      (30 Days) 
 

 
HALF TERM – Monday 19 February – Friday 23 February 
 

 
Open Monday 26 February 2018 
Close Thursday 29 March 2018      (24 Days) 
 

 
SPRING BREAK INCLUDING EASTER BANK HOLIDAYS – Friday 30 March 
– Friday 13 April  
 

 
Summer Term 2018 
 
Open Monday 16 April 2018 
Close Friday 25 May 2018       (29 Days) 
 

 
MAY DAY – Monday 7 May 
 
HALF TERM – Monday 28 May – Friday 1 June 
 

 
Open Monday 4 June 2018 
Close Tuesday 24 July 2018      (37 Days) 
 
Autumn Term 2018 – School Opens Monday 3 September 2018 
 
Schools are required to select 5 INSET days from the above Term Dates 
prior to informing their School Community  


